2024/25 HESI PRACTICAL NURSING PRE-ADMISSION TESTING DATES

CRUMP CAMPUS

aturday April 5, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday April 9, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday April 19, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday April 23, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday May 10, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday May 14, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday May 24, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday May 28, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday June 4, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday June 7, 2025 9:00 AN
Wednesday June 11, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday June 14, 2025 9:00 AM:
Wednesday August 6, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday August 16, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday August 20, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday September 10, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday September 20, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday September 24, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday October 8, 2025 9:00 AM
Saturday October 18, 2025 9:00 AM
Wednesday October 22, 2025 9:00 AM

. Doors.will open to testers 15 minutes prior to the exam time(8:45). You will not be allowed to
enter the room until then.

To schedule a test, call 731-632-3393

Reactivations of test scores: If you wish to reactivate your previous HESI test scores, a

Reactivation Form must be filled out. Please go by Student Services for the form or call 731-

632-3393. HESI scores are good for two years. An application package and invitation to orientation will
be given to the highest scoring individuals on the HESI test. The number of packets given out for any practical

nursing class will be determined by the class size and administration.



